Campionato regionale FVG middle - Fase regionale Trofeo CONI

Data creazione: 2026/03/03 04:35:57

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 13/04/2025

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

1 LENARDUZZI Micaela
2 POGGIOLI Marcella
3 MARGIORE Manuela
4 COLETTO Fabrizio

NP DE ANGELIS Tiziana

NP SUT Sara

PM DEI NEGRI Anna

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

AMBROSIO Luca
MITRI Denis

VOCH Matteo
PELLIZZARI Stefano
TOMASIN Daniel
TABOGA Michele
STEFENATO Matteo
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita
CRAPIZ Erika
COMINOTTO Annarosa
MADRASSI Antonella
CEREATTI Roberto
SPANO Mauro

FERRO Marisa

AVIANI Chiara

TOMAT Giovanna
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Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 DAINESE Giulio
2 BELTRAME Simone

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 FAE Leonardo
2 APOLLONIO Giulio
3 GERMANI Felix

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

Tempo
00:20:17
00:21:55
00:26:26
00:32:35
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:05:16

Tempo
00:18:59
00:19:36
00:22:29
00:22:56
00:23:03
00:23:10
00:28:39
00:30:26
00:33:19
00:34:52
00:37:03
00:38:15
00:42:45
00:44:47
00:47:22
00:50:53
01:03:40

Tempo
00:15:17
00:25:53

Tempo
00:16:35
00:16:53
00:20:31
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FOSCHIAN Tom

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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PM

Nome

FIGNON Marco
SERAFINI Emanuele
DECORTI Emanuel
DE AGOSTINI Antonio
COLETTI Giulio Livio
BARNABA Christian
PERONIO Alessio

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

CASTELLI Elia
CIANCIO Giovanni
LOCATELLI Federico
TOMASIN Aaron
PASSONE Giovanni
TOMASIN lan
APOLLONIO Daniele
DEI NEGRI Alberto
LENARDUZZ| Oscar
ZULIANI Andrea

DA DALT Davide

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

FERLUGA Matej
KALC Rado

VIEL Tobia
GRANZOTTO Carlo
AMBROSIO Silvio
SACILOTTO Gianluca

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

BAGGIO Michael
CRUCIL Giacomo
SERAFINI Ivan
VALPIANI Davide
TOMASINO Mattia
FIORETTI Nicola
DAINESE Matteo
TOMASINO Stefano

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:33:14

Tempo
00:25:15
00:26:34
00:27:57
00:32:18
00:32:50
00:47:30
00:22:34

Tempo
00:25:19
00:26:43
00:27:02
00:28:17
00:29:56
00:30:30
00:32:46
00:46:57
00:54:43
00:55:52
00:27:16

Tempo
00:32:38
00:33:02
00:33:36
00:40:59
00:46:44
00:49:51

Tempo
00:27:01
00:31:53
00:32:57
00:35:15
00:39:40
00:41:13
00:42:01
00:45:28



PM FLORES GUTIERREZ Javier PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:47:56
Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 FERLUGA Peter A.S.D. Gaja 00:30:48

2 PACASSO Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:35:49

3 GASPARI Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:37:16

4 FOSCHIAN Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:31

5 MARUSSIG Maurizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:39:25

6 GERMANI Marko A.S.D. Gaja 00:39:59

7 FERRANTE Salvatore A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:43:26

8 GIUDICI Piero A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:45:33

9 SOSSI Stefano GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:49:49

10 TOSOLINI Edi FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:14:33

PM BISCEGLIE Domenico FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:46:28

PM MARCUZZI Stefano ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL 00:50:32
Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 RIVETTA Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:27:05

2 PRADOLIN Paolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:30:00

3 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:31:52

4 MOSOLO Fabrizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:32:19

5 CIANCIO Marcello FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:34:48

6 MOSCA Massimo GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:35:54

7 MARGIORE Andrea A.S.D. C.R.AL. TRIESTE TRASPORTI 00:36:17

8 JERMAN Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:42:23

9 PATINI Luca A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:43:38

10 CLEMENTE Mauro A.S.D. Gaja 00:58:59
Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 LENARDUZZI Fulvio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:49:02

2 ROSSETTO Pierpaolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:08:30

NP GHERSI Giorgio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:00:00

PM SIEGA Gianfranco FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:50:48

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 MUKHIDINOV Serhiy FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:32:21

2 RIVETTA Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:34:48

3 LONER Marco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:36:41

4 COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:38:40

5 GIUDICI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:38:50

6 CANETTI Davide A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:41:59



7 MIROLO Matteo

8 DE NADAI Mauro

9 ROSSETTO Francesco
10 PIN Roland

11 ZULIANI Francesco

12 SIMONETTI Giulio

13 FABRIS Fulvio

14 COLLODEL Ettore

15 TAMAI Marco

16 VENUTI Nicolo

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 SESSI Beatrice
2 COLETTI Lara Julia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

DAINESE Alice
PASSONE Gaia
FORASACCO Nives
SICCO Chiara
BARNABA Christel
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 SESSI Giorgia
2 DAINESE Sofia
3 AMBROSIO Giada
4 BARNABA Chantal

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

MARZOLINI Michela
ROMANO Sabrina
KUZMIN Anka
PALMIERI Anna
CLEMENTI Anna

DE DONATIS Annalisa
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 SANCIN Federica

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. Gaja
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:42:58
00:44:03
00:44:40
00:45:58
00:46:22
00:46:43
00:57:36
00:58:28
01:02:00
01:07:37

Tempo
00:16:16
00:18:45

Tempo
00:16:12
00:23:47
00:37:07
00:41:26
00:47:43

Tempo
00:16:30
00:17:21
00:22:06
00:37:20

Tempo
00:36:12
00:41:31
00:48:50
00:49:53
01:15:28
01:39:08

Tempo
00:31:55
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VAN BUUREN Nadia
SEPIN Chiara
AGOSTINI Federica
ZAMBIASI Clizia
CREPAZ Mita
GUBIANI Marzia
MARGIORE Elena
DONAGGIO Cristiana
BIASUTTI Lea
PANFILO Tiziana
VISINTIN Federica

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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PM

Nome

RUINI Cristina
XAUSA Gabriella
FRAPPA Monica
ALTAN Germana
RAJGELJ Chiara
PREDAN Sonia

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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NP

Nome

FIGNON Giulia
FERLUGA Nastja
ALBANO Alessia

DI VORA Alessandra
ZUPIN Maddalena
MILOCCO Giulia
RIVETTA Lisa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:36:49
00:37:30
00:40:04
00:40:17
00:47:34
00:50:51
00:51:00
00:53:08
00:55:47
01:23:43
01:24:46

Tempo
00:36:50
00:41:32
00:45:22
00:50:05
00:57:52
00:43:54

Tempo
00:29:39
00:29:45
00:43:06
00:44:05
01:05:04
01:10:40
00:00:00



