

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato regionale FVG middle - Fase regionale Trofeo CONI

Data: 13/04/2025

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 08:09:56

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LENARDUZZI Micaela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:20:17
2	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:55
3	MARGIORE Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:26:26
4	COLETTI Fabrizio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:35
NP	DE ANGELIS Tiziana	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	SUT Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
PM	DEI NEGRI Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:05:16

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	AMBROSIO Luca	A.S.D. Gaja	00:18:59
2	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:36
3	VOCH Matteo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:22:29
4	PELLIZZARI Stefano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:22:56
5	TOMASIN Daniel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:03
6	TABOGA Michele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:10
7	STEFENATO Matteo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:28:39
8	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:26
9	BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:33:19
10	CRAPIZ Erika	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:52
11	COMINOTTO Annarosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:03
12	MADRASSI Antonella	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:38:15
13	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:45
14	SPANO Mauro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:44:47
15	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:22
16	AVIANI Chiara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:50:53
17	TOMAT Giovanna	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	01:03:40

Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DAINESE Giulio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:15:17
2	BELTRAME Simone	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:53

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FAÈ Leonardo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:35
2	APOLLONIO Giulio	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:16:53
3	GERMANI Felix	A.S.D. Gaja	00:20:31

4 FOSCHIAN Tom

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:33:14

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:15
2	SERAFINI Emanuele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:26:34
3	DECORTI Emanuel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:57
4	DE AGOSTINI Antonio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:18
5	COLETTI Giulio Livio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:50
6	BARNABA Christian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:30
PM	PERONIO Alessio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:22:34

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CASTELLI Elia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:19
2	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:43
3	LOCATELLI Federico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:02
4	TOMASIN Aaron	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:17
5	PASSONE Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:56
6	TOMASIN Ian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:30
7	APOLLONIO Daniele	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:32:46
8	DEI NEGRI Alberto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:57
9	LENARDUZZI Oscar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:54:43
10	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:52
PM	DA DALT Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:27:16

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERLUGA Matej	A.S.D. Gaja	00:32:38
2	KALC Rado	A.S.D. Gaja	00:33:02
3	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:36
4	GRANZOTTO Carlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:59
5	AMBROSIO Silvio	A.S.D. Gaja	00:46:44
6	SACILOTTO Gianluca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:51

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BAGGIO Michael	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:01
2	CRUCIL Giacomo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:53
3	SERAFINI Ivan	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:32:57
4	VALPIANI Davide	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:15
5	TOMASINO Mattia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:40
6	FIORETTI Nicola	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:41:13
7	DAINESE Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:01
8	TOMASINO Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:28

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERLUGA Peter	A.S.D. Gaja	00:30:48
2	PACASSO Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:49
3	GASPARI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:16
4	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:31
5	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:25
6	GERMANI Marko	A.S.D. Gaja	00:39:59
7	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:43:26
8	GIUDICI Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:45:33
9	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:49:49
10	TOSOLINI Edi	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:14:33
PM	BISCEGLIE Domenico	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:28
PM	MARCUZZI Stefano	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:50:32

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:05
2	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:00
3	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:31:52
4	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:19
5	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:48
6	MOSCA Massimo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:35:54
7	MARGIORE Andrea	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:36:17
8	JERMAN Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:42:23
9	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:38
10	CLEMENTE Mauro	A.S.D. Gaja	00:58:59

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:49:02
2	ROSSETTO Pierpaolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:08:30
NP	GHERSI Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:00:00
PM	SIEGA Gianfranco	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:48

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MUKHIDINOV Serhiy	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:21
2	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:48
3	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:41
4	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:40
5	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:38:50
6	CANETTI Davide	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:59

7	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:58
8	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:03
9	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:40
10	PIN Roland	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:45:58
11	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:22
12	SIMONETTI Giulio	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:46:43
13	FABRIS Fulvio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:57:36
14	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:58:28
15	TAMAI Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:02:00
16	VENUTI Nicolò	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:07:37

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SESSI Beatrice	A.S.D. Gaja	00:16:16
2	COLETTI Lara Julia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:18:45

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DAINESE Alice	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:12
2	PASSONE Gaia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:47
3	FORASACCO Nives	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:07
4	SICCO Chiara	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:26
5	BARNABA Christel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:43

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:16:30
2	DAINESE Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:17:21
3	AMBROSIO Giada	A.S.D. Gaja	00:22:06
4	BARNABA Chantal	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:20

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARZOLINI Michela	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:12
2	ROMANO Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:31
3	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:50
4	PALMIERI Anna	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:49:53
5	CLEMENTI Anna	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:15:28
6	DE DONATIS Annalisa	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:39:08

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SANCIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:55

2	VAN BUUREN Nadia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:36:49
3	SEPIN Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:37:30
4	AGOSTINI Federica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:04
5	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:17
6	CREPAZ Mita	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:47:34
7	GUBIANI Marzia	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:50:51
8	MARGIORE Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:51:00
9	DONAGGIO Cristiana	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:53:08
10	BIASUTTI Lea	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:55:47
11	PANFILO Tiziana	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:23:43
12	VISINTIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:24:46

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:36:50
2	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:32
3	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:22
4	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:50:05
5	RAJGELJ Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:57:52
PM	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:54

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FIGNON Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:39
2	FERLUGA Nastja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:29:45
3	ALBANO Alessia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:43:06
4	DI VORA Alessandra	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:44:05
5	ZUPIN Maddalena	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:05:04
6	MILOCCO Giulia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:10:40
NP	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00